BANKING DEPARTMENT

AUDIT REPORTS OF LIQUIDATED BANKS, 1923-1940.

; t yia
Tankin o

Accession information: Transferred from,St ecords Center, July 15,
1969; accessioned March 24, 1970.

Schedule reference: page 9, IV.-Q.

Arrangement: Alphabetically by name of city.

Finding Aid prepared by: David 0. Stephens.

Date: 5 March 1970.

These records consist of audit reports submitted to the Commissioner
of Banks regarding banks which had been liquidated, or whose condition
warranted such action., The original statutory provisions for liquidation
of banks were set forth in the Public Laws of North Carolina, 1921,
Chapter 4, section 17. Although subsequent sessions of the General
Assembly expanded and amended liquidation procedures, the audit reports
were basically unaffected by this legislation. [See G. S. 53-20],

Box No. Contents
1 Aberdeen-Ahoskie
2 Andrews-Asheville
3 Asheville (cont'd)
L Atkinson-Ayden
5 Badin-Black Creek
6 Black Mountain-Brevard
7 Bridgton-Burnsville
8 Canton-Chadbourn
9 Charlotte-Clayton
10 Cleveland-Conetoe
1l Creswell-Efland
12 Elizabeth City
13 Elk Park-Farmville
1 Fayetteville-Forest City
15 Forest City (cont'd)-Garysburg
16 Gastonia
17 Gastonia (cont'd)-Goldsboro
18 Graham-Greensboro
19 Greensboro (cont'd)
20 Greensboro (cont'd)
21 Greensboro (cont'd)
22 Greensboro (cont'd)
23 Greensboro (cont'd)
2L Greenville-Hendersonville
25 Hendersonville (cont'd)-Hollister
26 Huntersville-Laurinburg
27 Lewiston-Madison
28 Maiden-Maxton
29 Mebane-Monroe
30 Monroe (cont'd)Mount Olive

31 Murfreesboro-New Bern



BANKING DEPARTMENT

AUDIT REPORTS OF LIQUIDATED BANKS, 1923-1940 (CONT'D)

Box No.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4
45
46
47

Contents

Newport-Plymouth
Potecasi-Raleigh

Raleigh (cont'd)-Robbinsonville
Rockingham-Rutherfordton
St. Pauls-Severn
Shallotte=Sparta

Spring Hope-Stoneville
Swan Quarter-Tarboro
Taylorsville-Valle Crusis
Vanceboro-Wallace

Wallace (cont'd)-Warrenton
Warsaw-Weaverville
Weldon-Wilkesboro
Williamston-Wilmington
Wilson-Windsor
Winston-Salem-Zebulon



. STATL BANKING DEPARTHLNT
OFFICE OF THE COMMISEIONER

Mimites of the ’dvisory Commission and
Orders of the Commissioner of Banks, June 15%1-Jan, 1971

The following records were microfilmed on 16 mm, film at a reduction
ratio of 32 to 1 by the State Records Section, DPivision of ‘rchives and
Manuscripts, Department of /rchives and Histary., The filming began and
was completed on iay &, 1971; the date on which a particular reel was
microfilmed is shown in the Certificate of ‘uthenticity at the end of
the reel, The records are arranged chronologically by date of meeting
and were microfilmed in accordance with page 2a, item A of the records
retention and dispositicn schedule for the State Bunking Department
approved March 24, 1958, /nother copy of the film is in the State
Lepartment of Archives and History Security Vault. The original records
have been returned to the State Banking Department.

These records were microfilmed to provide a security copy only.

Reel lio, Contents
/] 1 Begin: June 6, 1931
. knd: Jan, 21, 1971
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